uce XL6 multishop

The world at your convenience

The machine features exceptional product capacity, enabling a wide variety of market
applications in semi-public areas.

A self-contained convenience store, snack shop, hotel boutique, or 24/7 non-food
retailing concept.
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uce XLo6 multishop

data sheet

I

loading capacity

height (mm)
depth (mm)
width (mm)
weight (kg)
shelves (max.)
spirals per shelf
electrical supply (V-Hz)
power (W)
class energy
refrigerant gas
FTCA

flexspir ®
vivilight ®

selection

display 16x2

Temperature
food area (first 3 shelves)

no food area (4>6 shelves)

colour

energy consumption

led illumination
electronic antitheft panel

stock draw

up to 1680
1830
854

1225
435

230-50

750

R 134 A

up to 84

40

8° stratify

black
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