## luce XL6 multishop

The world at your convenience





The machine features exceptional product capacity, enabling a wide variety of market applications in semi-public areas.

A self-contained convenience store, snack shop, hotel boutique, or 24/7 non-food retailing concept.

## luce XL6 multishop

data sheet



loading capacity	up to 1680
height (mm)	1830
depth (mm)	854
width (mm)	1225
weight (kg)	435
shelves (max.)	7
spirals per shelf	6
electrical supply (V-Hz)	230-50
power (W)	750
class energy	D
refrigerant gas	R 134 A
FTCA	✓
flexspir ®	✓
vivilight ®	✓
selection	up to 84
display 16x2	✓
Temperature	
food area (first 3 shelves)	4°
no food area (4>6 shelves)	8° stratify
colour	black
energy consumption	
led illumination	✓
electronic antitheft panel	✓
stock draw	✓

